

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000389387 3)))



H210003893973ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Co Fax Number	~porations ; (850)617-6383	5
5			TALLAHAS
From:	Account Name	: CONROY, CONROY & DURANT, P.A.	A Z
		: 12019000025	22-
	Phone	: (239)649-5208	S S S S
	Fax Number	; (239)649-8140	- m-<
Enter an	the email addres	s for this business entity to be used for future ings. Enter only one email address please.	STATE FLORID

Email Address: filings@naplespropertylaw.com



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

2021 OCT 29 AM 10: 53

FILED

10/29/2021 10:41 2396498140

.

850-617-6381 10/20/2021 3:52:06 PM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



October 20, 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MARCIANO DENTAL GROUP - NAPLES, LLC 1859 IVORY CANE POINT NAPLES, FL 34119

SUBJECT: MARCIANO DENTAL GROUP - NAPLES, LLC REF: L05000101124

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document was submitted under the wrong form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Valerie Berring Regulatory Specialist III Letter Number: 421A00025576

FAX Aud. #: H21000389387

(((H210003893873)))

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

MARCIANO DENTAL GROUP - NAPLES, LLC

SUBJECT

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kristin M. Conroy

Name of Person

Conroy, Conroy & Durant, P.A.

Firm/Company

2210 Vanderbilt Beach Road, Suite 1201

∧ddress

Naples, FL 34109

City/State and Zip Code

filings@naplespropertylaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Area Code & Davtime Telephone Number
Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

\$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

2 (a) 25711 Dubin Woods Circle Principal office address of United Hability company: (Nac. MUST BE STREET ADDRESS) Bonits Springs, FL 34135 10/13/2615 10/10/124 10/10/124 10/13/2615 10/10/124 10/10/10/124 10/10/10/124 10/10/10/124 10/10/10/10/124 10/10/10/10/124 10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1	
Date of filing/registration in Florida 4. Document number Conroy, Conroy & Durant, P.A Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the recerds of the Florida Dept. of State:	
5. (a) Conroy, Conroy & Durant, P.A Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the recerds of the Florida Dept. of State:	
Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the recerds of the Florida Dept. of State:	
Registered Offices Address MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ADDRESSI 1201 Hoys Street IIII Tallahassee FL	
TallahasseeFL_32301	
άπ N	ال ر.
(b) Kristin M. Conroy	ELLE
	0
Conroy, Conroy & Durant, P.A.	
2210 Vanderbilt Besch Road, Suite 1201	
Naples, FL, FL	
If the limited liability company is not organized under the laws of the State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after the change or changes are made, the Florida street address of the registered office and the business office of the registered agent will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liability company, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) was/were authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided it. the articles of organization or the operating agreement of the limited liability company or as otherwise provided it. MICHUAS MARCIAND Signature of a member or authorited constraints of a member of a member or authorited constraints of a member of a limited liability company. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or. If this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. Division of Corporationse P.O. Box 6327e Tallahassec, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00	